LumiCam 4000B/2400B
2D imaging colorimeter with motorized objective lenses
We bring quality to light.
\\ 2 Instrument Systems    LumiCam 4000B/2400B
Key features at a glance
y	� Motorized objective lenses
y	� Up to 30 % shorter measurement time
y	� Approx. 20 % smaller footprint

the double standard deviation.
11 //Instrument Systems    LumiCam 4000B/2400B
11 \\ ��Ordering information
Order number Description
LumiCam 4000B variant
LC4000B-100 LumiCam 4000B Mono
Imaging photometer with 4096 x 3000 pixels, without PC, without software
LC4000B-110 LumiCam 4000B Mono
Imaging photometer with 4096 x 3000 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, German configuration
LC4000B-120 LumiCam 4000B Mono
Imaging photometer with 4096 x 3000 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, English configuration
LC4000B-200 LumiCam 4000B Color
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 4096 x 3000 pixels, without PC, without software
LC4000B-210 LumiCam 4000B Color
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 4096 x 3000 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software,
German configuration
LC4000B-220 LumiCam 4000B Color
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 4096 x 3000 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software,
English configuration
LC4000B-300 LumiCam 4000B Advanced
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 4096 x 3000 pixels, without PC, without software
LC4000B-310 LumiCam 4000B Advanced
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 4096 x 3000 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, German configuration
LC4000B-320 LumiCam 4000B Advanced
Imaging photometer and colorimeter with 4096 x 3000 pixels, with desktop PC and LumiCam software, English configuration
LumiCam 2400B variant
LC2400B-100 LumiCam 2400B Mono
Imaging photometer with 2430 x 2030 pixels, without PC, without software